
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Shared Services Group|Site Services|South Carolina 

Boeing South Carolina Land Development Permits 

Permits Timing 

Scope Development Permits Agency Level of Design 
Dwgs Required 

Planned 
Submittal 
Date 

Anticipated 
Approval Date Status / Comments 

Paint Facility 

Title V Air Construction Permit 
Application DHEC Mechanical and 

30% Design 

3/19/2014 
4/15/14 
5/16/14 

6/15/2014 
7/30/14 
8/29/14 

Industrial Wastewater Pretreatment 
Construction Permit Application DHEC 90% Design 

6/20/2014 
9/19/14 
1/16/15 
4/15/15 

8/5/2014 
11/15/14 
3/1/15 
6/15/15 
1/21/16 

Industrial 
Wastewater 
Discharge 

North Charleston Sewer District 90% Design 3/1/14 5/1/14 

Industrial 
Wastewater 
Pretreatment 
Decision (40 days 
after submission) 

DHEC 90% Design 

6/20/2014 
9/19/14 
1/16/15 
4/15/15 
6/1/15 

8/5/2014 
11/15/14 
3/1/15 
6/15/15 
7/15/15 

Paint Site-Work 

SCDHEC NPDES 
City of North Charleston MS 4-II 
OCRM Coastal Zone Consistency 
Certification 

90% Design 5/15/14 7/11/14 

Coastal Zone 
Consistency 
Certification 

DHEC OCRM N/A N/A 7/1/14 

TypeI/II Land 
Disturbance Permit 
from MS4 

North Charleston N/A N/A 7/6/14 

Storm Water 
Construction 
Decision with SW 
CZC 

DHEC OCRM N/A N/A 7/11/14 

JURISDICTIONAL WETLANDS USACOE 
SCDHEC 

Master Plan Permit 
Package 12/13/13 6/30/14 

Coastal Zone 
Consistency 
Certification Memo 
to Bureau of Water 
on waters of the 
US/State 

DHEC OCRM N/A N/A 6/3/14 

State Certification 
Notice of 
Department 
Decision 
(Wetlands) 

DHEC N/A N/A 6/6/14 

Final State 
Certification Issued 
(Wetlands) 

DHEC N/A N/A 6/25/14 

SCDHEC NPDES 
City of North Charleston MS 4-III 
OCRM Coastal Zone Consistency 
Certification 

90% Design 1/27/15 2/27/15 

Coastal Zone 
Consistency 
Certification 

DHEC OCRM N/A N/A 2/27/15 

TypeI/II Land 
Disturbance Permit 
from MS4 

North Charleston N/A N/A 2/27/15 

Storm Water 
Construction 
Decision with SW 
CZC 

DHEC OCRM N/A N/A 2/27/15 

SCE&G Encroachment SCE&G 90% Design 9/5/14 11/3/14 

Santee Cooper Encroachment Santee Cooper 90% Design 9/5/14 11/3/14 

Potable Water Construction Application Charleston 
SCDHEC 90% Design 6/30/14 

6/26/14 
7/17/2014 
8/12/14 

Potable Water 
Decision (21 days 
after submission) 

DHEC 90% Design N/A 8/10/14 

SANITARY SEWER Construction 
Application 

North Charleston Sewer District 
SCDHEC 90% Design 6/30/14 

7/3/14 
7/17/2014 
8/12/14 

Sanitary Sewer 
Decision (38 days 
after submission) 

DHEC 90% Design N/A 8/10/14 

SCDOT Encroachment Permit SCDOT 90% Design 9/26/14 11/3/14 

CCAA Right of Entry CCAA 90% Design 7/8/14 8/15/14 
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