	Peri	ts			Timing	
Scope	Development Permits	Agency	Level of Design Dwgs Required	Planned Submittal Date	Anticipated Approval Date	Status / Comments
Paint Facility	Title V Air Construction Permit Application	DHEC	Mechanical and 30% Design	3/19/2014 4/15/14 5/16/14	6/15/2014 7/30/14 8/29/14	
	Industrial Wastewater Pretreatment Construction Permit Application	DHEC	90% Design	6/20/2014 9/19/14 1/16/15 4/15/15	8/5/2014 11/15/14 3/1/15 6/15/15 1/21/16	
	Wastewater	North Charleston Sewer District	90% Design	3/1/14	5/1/14	
	Industrial Wastewater Pretreatment Decision (40 days after submission)	DHEC	90% Design	6/20/2014 9/19/14 1/16/15 4/15/15 6/1/15	8/5/2014 11/15/14 3/1/15 6/15/15 7/15/15	
Paint Site-Work	SCDHEC NPDES	City of North Charleston MS 4-II OCRM Coastal Zone Consistency Certification	90% Design	5/15/14	7/11/14	
	Coastal Zone Consistency Certification	DHEC OCRM	N/A	N/A	7/1/14	
	Typel/II Land Disturbance Perm from MS4 Storm water	it North Charleston	N/A	N/A	7/6/14	
	Construction Decision with SW	DHEC OCRM	N/A	N/A	7/11/14	
	JURISDICTIONAL WETLANDS	USACOE SCDHEC	Master Plan Permit Package	12/13/13	6/30/14	
	Consistency Certification Mem to Bureau of Wate on waters of the	DHEC OCKM	N/A	N/A	6/3/14	
	State Certification Notice of Department Decision (Wetlands)	DHEC	N/A	N/A	6/6/14	
	Final State Certification Issue (Wetlands)	d DHEC	N/A	N/A	6/25/14	
	SCDHEC NPDES	City of North Charleston MS 4-III OCRM Coastal Zone Consistency Certification	90% Design	1/27/15	2/27/15	
	Coastal Zone Consistency Certification	DHEC OCRM	N/A	N/A	2/27/15	
	Typel/II Land Disturbance Perm from MS4	it North Charleston	N/A	N/A	2/27/15	
	Storm Water Construction Decision with SW	DHEC OCRM	N/A	N/A	2/27/15	
	SCE&G Encroachment	SCE&G	90% Design	9/5/14	11/3/14	
	Santee Cooper Encroachment	Santee Cooper	90% Design	9/5/14	11/3/14	
	Potable Water Construction Application	Charleston SCDHEC	90% Design	6/30/14 6/26/14	7/17/2014 8/12/14	
	Potable Water Decision (21 days after submission)	DHEC	90% Design	N/A	8/10/14	
	SANITARY SEWER Construction Application	North Charleston Sewer District SCDHEC	90% Design	6/30/14 7/3/14	7/17/2014 8/12/14	
	Sanitary Sewer Decision (38 days after submission)	DHEC	90% Design	N/A	8/10/14	
	SCDOT Encroachment Permit	SCDOT	90% Design	9/26/14	11/3/14	
	CCAA Right of Entry	CCAA	90% Design	7/8/14	8/15/14	

Shared Services Group/Site Services/South Carolina